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TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category
Diagonal (in)
PoUde .
X2377 HS Panel
Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

b R KPS

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

S e S Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)

Height with stand (mm)

Depth with stand (mm)

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains
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Monitor

23

IPS

FullHD

1920x1080

509.2

286.4

18.4/26.7

18.4/18.4

16:9

250

178/178

1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)

1 x 3.5mm jack (Audio input)

1 x HDMI (Input)

1 x DVI-D (Input, 24+1-pin D-Sub)

24

394.5

164

546

3315

64.5

4.1

Butterfly wall mount 100x100mm
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Set contains Power cord

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The 23-inch liyama ProLite X2377HS-GB1 is a monitor that uses LED backlight and an IPS matrix, which is one of the best solutions for LCD monitors.
X2377HS-GB1 offers Full HD 1920x1080 resolution, sensational response time and very wide viewing angles, which will provide comfort for the most
demanding users.

The monitor also uses X-Res technology, which can obtain better quality and resolution from images with lower quality, and also provides a natural color
palette with great sharpness. Advanced Contrast Ratio used in X2377HS-GB1 automatically adjusts the brightness of the image and its contrast by setting
the contrast ratio depending on the lighting of the room.

The X2377HS-GB1 is equipped with 3.5mm audio input, HDMI port as well as DVI-D and VGA signal inputs.

Available at SQM Rental House monitor complies with the VESA standard (100x100mm), so it can be easily mounted in a convenient place on the wall.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/275-iiyama-x2377hs-gb1.html
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