



IIYAMA X2377HS-GB1

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category	Monitor
Diagonal (in)	23
Panel	IPS
Standard	Full HD
Resolution (px×px)	1920x1080
Width of viewable area (mm)	509.2
Height of viewable area (mm)	286.4
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	18.4 / 26.7
Left / right bezel size (mm)	18.4 / 18.4
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m ²)	250
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	1 x 3.5mm jack (Audio input)
Connectors	1 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	1 x DVI-D (Input, 24+1-pin D-Sub)
Max. power consumption (W)	24
Height with stand (mm)	394.5
Depth with stand (mm)	164
Width without stand (mm)	546
Height without stand (mm)	331.5
Depth without stand (mm)	64.5
Net weight (kg)	4.1
Set contains	Butterfly wall mount 100x100mm

Set contains

Power cord

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The 23-inch Iiyama ProLite X2377HS-GB1 is a monitor that uses LED backlight and an IPS matrix, which is one of the best solutions for LCD monitors. X2377HS-GB1 offers Full HD 1920x1080 resolution, sensational response time and very wide viewing angles, which will provide comfort for the most demanding users.

The monitor also uses X-Res technology, which can obtain better quality and resolution from images with lower quality, and also provides a natural color palette with great sharpness. Advanced Contrast Ratio used in X2377HS-GB1 automatically adjusts the brightness of the image and its contrast by setting the contrast ratio depending on the lighting of the room.

The X2377HS-GB1 is equipped with 3.5mm audio input, HDMI port as well as DVI-D and VGA signal inputs.

Available at SQM Rental House monitor complies with the VESA standard (100x100mm), so it can be easily mounted in a convenient place on the wall.

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/275-iiyama-x2377hs-gb1.html>